The City College

CUNY School of Medicine SN

PA PROGRAM - BASIC SCIENCE — CUNY SCHOOL OF MEDICINE CALENDAR - SUMMER 2022

Date Day Description
May 1 Sunday Last day to drop classes for 100% tuition refund
May 2 Monday First day of classes
May 8 Sunday Financial Aid Certification Enrollment Status Date
May 8 Sunday Last day to drop classes for 75% tuition refund
May 9 - 28 Monday — Sunday A grade of “WD” (i.e., Dropped) is assigned to students who officially drop a course during this period
May 15 Sunday Last day to drop classes for 50% tuition refund
May 22 Sunday Last day to drop classes for 25% refund
May 22 Sunday Census Date
May 23 Monday Course withdrawal period begins (A grade of "W" is assigned to students who officially drop a class)
May 23 Monday Verification of Enrollment (VOE) Rosters available in CUNYfirst faculty self service
May 30 Monday Memorial Day — Medical School Closed
June 1 Tuesday Verification of Enrollment (VOE) Rosters due in CUNYfirst Faculty Self-Service
July 4 Monday Independence Day — Holiday Observed on July 5t (Medical School Closed)
July 6 Wednesday 60% Date
July 7 Thursday Course withdrawal period ends. Last day to withdraw from a class with a grade of "W"
August 16 Tuesday End of Term
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
5/2/2022 5/3/2022 5/4/2022 5/5/2022 5/6/2022 5/7/2022
5/8/2022 5/9/2022 5/10/2022 5/11/2022 5/12/2022 5/13/2022 5/14/2022
5/15/2022 5/16/2022 5/17/2022 5/18/2022 5/19/2022 5/20/2022 5/21/2022
5/22/2022 5/23/2022 5/24/2022 5/25/2022 5/26/2022 5/27/2022 5/28/2022
5/29/2022 _ 5/31/2022 6/1/2022 6/2/2022 6/3/2022 6/4/2022
6/5/2022 6/6/2022 6/7/2022 6/8/2022 6/9/2022 6/10/2022 6/11/2022
6/12/2022 6/13/2022 6/14/2022 6/15/2022 6/16/2022 6/17/2022 6/18/2022
6/19/2022 6/20/2022 6/21/2022 6/22/2022 6/23/2022 6/24/2022 6/25/2022
6/26/2022 6/27/2022 6/28/2022 6/29/2022 6/30/2022 7/1/2022 7/2/2022
7/3/2022 _ 7/5/2022 7/6/2022 7/7/2022 7/8/2022 7/9/2022
7/10/2022 7/11/2022 7/12/2022 7/13/2022 7/14/2022 7/15/2022 7/16/2022
7/17/2022 7/18/2022 7/19/2022 7/20/2022 7/21/2022 7/22/2022 7/23/2022
7/24/2022 7/25/2022 7/26/2022 7/27/2022 7/28/2022 7/29/2022 7/30/2022
7/31/2022 8/1/2022 8/2/2022 8/3/2022 8/4/2022 8/5/2022 8/6/2022
8/7/2022 8/8/2022 8/9/2022 8/10/2022 8/11/2022 8/12/2022 8/13/2022
8/14/2022 8/15/2022 8/16/2022
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